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Pe3synbTtaTtbl copeBHoBaHui "EauHctBo" ("Camonpeoponenue")

CaHKT-MeTepbypr

Dara: 12.09.2015
LNKnO um. C.M.Kuposa
OuctaHuyma: 2 muaum (3.218 KM)

Mecro:

damunusa, numa

CyukoB AHapei
3aHWH AnekcaHap
Bopobbes AnekcaHap
MowTa Muxaunn
Yepkec OmuTtpun
NesuTtnH Bnagumup
BoKoBKWH AnekcaHap
Mucuos Hukonam
Mauadees eHunc
CtaBuH Ceprei

TemuyeHKo AHaToNNI
Jlewkos BukTop

Mpotokon Nel

MYXYUHDI

10-49 NET

pesynbTat

10:12
10:37
10:54
11:08
11:09
11:51
12:30
16:07
16:21
17:18

50-59 net

13:13
14:41

Kny6

IRC
JIMYHO
UNILEVER
FopHbI
BTopoe abixaHue
COX Yporkan
JINYHO
FopHbI
YULA TEAM
JIMYHO

JINYHO
JTMYHO

rog poXxaeHus

1982
1990
1984
1995
1989
1967
1984
1994
2003
1969

1956
1958

Ne yyacTHuKa

53
56
57
43
40
47
58
45
60
54

140
141
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YepHoropos Ceprei
MaHaKkoB AnekcaHap
Hectepos J/leoHus,
Py6buH Uropb

Bopobbes bopuc
domunHbIx Uropb
JertapeHKko AHaToAni

Mowwunawsunnm Oneca
JNlesnHa MapuHa
MapgbAaHoBa EKaTepurHa
TambosueBa BaneHTuHa
MNoTemMKMHa AHHa

Makaposa BepoHuKa

YwaKkosBa AHHa

60-69 net

13:17
13:32
14:00
21:30

70+

16:33
16:55
17:10

MpoTtoKkon Ne2
EHLLMHDI

10-49

11:10
11:14
12:59
13:16
13:53

14:49
15:56

JTMYHO
JTMYHO
JTMYHO
JTIMYHO

OnHamo
JINYHO
CunbBua

NINYHO
JUSTTri
Kunposel,
NN4HO
NINYHO

GALAXY

JTMYHO

1955
1952
1955
1946

1934
1935
1939

1995
1988
1992
1990
1992

1982
1988

162
160
161
163

182
180
181

48
49
36
55
72

51
52



PasHoTnHa UpuHa

MoTtemkunHa Mlapuca
Mauadeesa UpnHa

FnaBHbIW cyabA cOpeBHOBAaHUI

CekpeTtapb

16:31 JINYHO 1978
50-59

17:20 JINYHO 1964

18:35 YULA TEAM 1965

H.l0.3aropHas

E.B.laHnnoBa

59

66
62



